

FPSC-RECORDS/REPORTING

MEMORANDUM

October 10, 1991

DIVISION OF RECORDS AND REPORTING (SIMMONS)

FROM: DIVISION OF COMMUNICATIONS (JOHNSON)		HINSON)
RE :	: DOCKET NO. 910197-TC - INITIATION OF SHOW CA PROCEEDINGS AGAINST CALICO JACK'S OF FLORIDA, INC. VIOLATION OF RULE 25-24.520, 1990 ANNUAL REP REQUIREMENT AND RULE 25-4.043, RESPONSE REQUIREMENT.	
Calico Jack's of Florida, Inc. has complied with the requirements set forth in Order No. 25102. No further action remains in this docket; therefore, we respectfully request this docket be closed at your earliest convenience.		
		O K
cc: Divi	sion of Legal Services (Adams)	20/11/91
ACK		1011
AFA		
APP		
CMU		
CTR		
EAG	ACTIVITIES OF THE STATE OF THE	
LEG		
LIN		
OPC	And the second second	
RCH		
SEC _		
WAS	7	DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
отн		10113 OCT 11 1991